E-36
Order Online
Over 100,000 Products Available!
omega.comomega.com ®
Installation
The transmitter is available in a panel mount or a field version. Select the universal mount kit FP90UM to mount the transmitter on a
surface near the sensor.
1. Panel Mount 2. Universal Mount

50
(2.0)
13
(0.5)
21
(0.8)
8
(0.3)
Dimensions:
mm (inches)
To Order (Specify Model Number)
Model No. Price Fitting Cell Constant Material
CDCE-90-001 $298 3�4 NPT 0.01 316 SS
CDCE-90-01 298 3�4 NPT 0.1 316 SS
CDCE-90-1 298 3�4 NPT 1 316 SS
CDCE-90-10 511 3�4 NPT 10 316 SS
CDCE-90-20 624 3�4 NPT 20 316 SS
CDCE-90S-001-S15 607 1.5" sanitary 0.01 316 SS
CDCE-90S-1-S15 607 1.5" sanitary 1 316 SS
CDCE-90S-001-S20 718 2.0" sanitary 0.01 316 SS
CDCE-90S-01-S20 718 2.0" sanitary 0.1 316 SS
CDCE-90S-1-S20 718 2.0" sanitary 1 316 SS
CDCE-90S-001-T15 850 1.5" sanitary 0.01 Titanium
CDCE-90S-01-T15 850 1.5" sanitary 0.1 Titanium
CDCE-90S-1-T15 850 1.5" sanitary 1 Titanium
CDCE-90S-001-T20 960 2.0" sanitary 0.01 Titanium
CDCE-90S-01-T20 960 2.0" sanitary 0.1 Titanium
CDCE-90S-1-T20 960 2.0" sanitary 1 Titanium
* For extended cable add “-100” to model number, consult Sales for price.
MOST POPULAR MODELS HIGHLIGHTED!
CDCE-90S-001-S15,
$607, shown smaller